
Item no.: UACC-UF-WDM-XGS

UACC-UF-WDM-XGS - UISP Fiber Coexistence WDM Filter

from 265,91 EUR
Item no.: UACC-UF-WDM-XGS

shipping weight: 2.00 kg
Manufacturer: Ubiquiti

Product Description
Wavelength Division Multiplexing module that combines XGS/XG-PON and GPON services into a single fibre distribution system.

● 24x connectors
● 1U rack mount

Mechanical

● Dimensions: 442 x 120 x 43.7 mm (17.4 x 4.7 x 1.7")
● Weight: 1.8 kg (3.97 lb)
● Enclosure material: Metal
● Connector type: 8x COM (SC/UPC), 8x GPON (SC/UPC), 8x XGS/XG-PON (SC/UPC)

Hardware

● GPON - COM port: Wavelength range: 1290-1330 nm, 1480-1500 nm; Max. insertion loss: 1 dB; Min. isolation: 25 dB
● XGS-PON - COM port: Wavelength range: 1260-1280 nm, 1575-1580 nm; Max. insertion loss: 1 dB; Min. isolation: 25 dB
● Min. return loss: 50 dB
● Max. polarization dependentloss: 0.1 dB
● Fiber type: ITU-T G.657.A1 Single Model Fiber

Specifications

Scan this QR code to
view the product

All details, up-to-date
prices and availability

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

